
2ND GRADE
C16

SM GROUP
C15

2ND GRADE
C14

1ST GRADE
C13

SM GROUP
C12

MECH
C10

BOOK STOR
C09

CUST
C08

SPANISH
C07

KILN
B20B

STOR
B20A

CORR
C06

OT/PT
C04

SPEECH
C05

K-2 FLS
C03

QUIET
C03C

TOILET
C03A

3-5 FLS
C02

ENTRY
C01

STAIR
S02

MACHINE
C29

CORR
C17

TOILET
C28

ELEC
C26

DATA
C25

TOILET
C24

TOILET
C23

TOILET
C22A

1ST GRADE
C27

1ST GRADE
C22

SM GROUP
C21

WORK ROOM
C20

TOILET
C19A

2ND GRADE
C19

2ND GRADE
C18

TOILET
C18A

L8 L8

L8 L8L8L8

L8 L8

L8

L8

L8

L8

L8

TOILET
C16A

TOILET
C14A

TOILET
C13A

TOILET
C11A

1ST GRADE
C11

ENTRY
C17A

24

26

a

23

c

29

30

h ie gf vnm s

28

27

25

l p rb jd k

22

o t

25.9

27.1

s.1n.1 o.8 q.9

STOR
C04A

PI PI PI PI

PI

PI PI

PI PI

F7
F7

F10

F10

F7

F7 F7 F6 F6

F7

F9

F2

F2

3 3

F7 F7

F10

F10 F10

F10

F7 F7

F9

F9

F9

F9

F14

F14

V

F5 F5 F5 F5 F5 F5 F5 F5

F5

F5

F5

F5

F5

PI

PI

PI

PI

V
V V

V

V

V V

F5

F5F5

F5

F5

F1

QUIET
C02A

F1
F7

V

W1

E1

W1

W1

BB

MATCHLINE SEE 
SHEET EL102 FOR 
CONTINUATION

MATCHLINE SEE 
SHEET EL102 FOR 
CONTINUATION

A20 A20

A20 A20

A16 A16

A8 A8

A20A20

A20

A20A20

A20

A20

A20A20

A20

A20

A16

A20

A16

A20

A16

A20

A16
F1

LP1-1
P/O

LP1-8

E1 E1 E1

E1

E1

LP1-5

E1

E1

E1

V1

E1

LP1-7
P/O

LP1-7
P/O

LP1-7
P/O

F12F12

F12 F12

F7 F7

V V

V

V
V

V

V

VV

F21
T

3 333

V V

LP1-11
P/O

1

LP1-13

D

D

E1

STATE OF MAINE
PUBLIC SCHOOL PROJECT

TITLE

LOCATION

TITLE THIS DWG.

DRAWING NO.

SHEET NO.

OF

DRAWN BY:

CHECK BY:

NO.

DATEREVISIONS
NO. DATE DESCRIPTION BY

PORTLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS
NEW FRED P. HALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

03/17/17 312231 Main Street, Biddeford, Maine 04005 207.283.0193

23 ORONO ROAD, PORTLAND, ME

C:\Users\OPA\Documents\21602.08_HALL SCHOOL_ELECTRICAL_V17_OPA.rvt
3/20/2017 4:50:29 PM

EL103

FIRST FLOOR LIGHTING PART PLAN C

BPD

DCL

299

DRAWING NOTE

CONNECT EXIT SIGNS AND EMERGENCY LIGHTS 
TO LOCAL LIGHTING CIRCUIT AHEAD OF ANY 
SWITCHES, OCCUPANCY SENSORS, ETC. 

1.

SCALE:EL103  1/8" = 1'-0"
1 FIRST FLOOR LIGHTING PART PLAN C

4'
1/8"=1'-0"

16'8'8' 0

GRAPHIC SCALE

CHECK GRAPHIC SCALE BEFORE USING

PLAN
NORTH

N
KEYPLAN
NOT TO SCALE

DRAWING KEYNOTE

COORDINATE LOCATION OF SWITCH AND LIGHTING 
FIXTURE WITH ELEVATOR INSTALLER. 
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